8/18/2025

hétfé
(00481)
Gyermek (4-6 év)

T

m

Gyumolcstea
Margarin
Kigyduborka

Teljes ki6rlési kenyér
Sonkaszalami sertés
Lencseleves
Csirkepaprikas
Tészta koret

Szilva

Puffasztott rizs

Tej

Osszesen:

138.26

93.00

9.83

494.67

130.96

492.75

643.65

1 068.35

158.55

320.20

504.00

4 054.22

Tételes étlap 2025.08.18. - 2025.08.24.
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8/19/2025

kedd
(00481)
Gyermek (4-6 év)

T

C

Gyimolcstea
Tejbedara szoérattal

Zbldségleves vajas
galuskaval

Burgonyafézelék
Vagdalt

Teljes ki6rlési kenyér
Halkrém

Jégsalata

Csaszarzsemle

Osszesen:

138.26

1427.90

450.84

966.40

592.04

247.34

193.21

22.60

753.71

4792.30

33.08

341.60

107.86

231.20

141.64

59.17

46.22

541

180.31

1146.49

0.03

12.06

4.89

5.69

13.29

2.32
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6.20
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0.01

4.15

2.32

5.80
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0.30

3.52

0.02

0.46

21.74

0.00

2.26

0.57

1.89

1.73

0.02

0.98

0.00

0.17

7.62

7.98

63.60

16.64

38.29

10.32

11.72

0.84

0.59

37.62

187.60
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0.00
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0.00
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8/21/2025

csutortok
(00481)
Gyermek (4-6 év)

T

C

Gabonagoly6
Tej
Babgulyéas
Fehér kenyér
Makos nudli
Alma
Sajtkrém
Zoldpaprika

Fehér kenyér

Osszesen:

476.28

504.00

689.68

274.26

1441.09

145.41

126.45

16.38

548.52

4 222.07

113.94

120.57

165.00

65.61

344.76

34.79

30.25

3.92

131.23

1 010.07

3.00

6.80

13.72

2.50

10.30

0.40

1.18

0.24

5.00

43.14

0.60

5.60

5.24

0.20

4.20

0.40

2.29

0.06

0.40

18.99

0.12

3.04

1.58

0.08

1.03

0.00

1.23

0.00

0.15

7.23

24.00

10.60

15.35

13.38

64.43

7.00

1.22
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26.75

163.33

8.70
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0.00

0.94

9.99
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0.00

1.87
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8/22/2025

dntek
(00481)
Gyermek (4-6 év)

pen

T

m

Kakao

Olasz felvagott
Margarin
Teljes ki6rlési kenyér
Jégsalata
Karalabéleves
Rantott hal
Zoldséges rizs
Tartarmartas
Trappista sajt
Margarin
Sargarépa

Zsemle rozsos

Osszesen:

549.35

196.00

46.50

494.67

22.60

138.31

893.00

661.25

234.23

466.33

46.50

33.63

526.81

4309.18

131.42

46.89

11.12

118.34

541

33.09

213.64

158.19

56.04

111.56

11.12

8.04

126.03

1 030.89

1.88

0.15

0.33

0.04

0.00

0.15

1.52

0.27

151

5.36

0.33

0.01

0.07

11.62

17.80

0.42

0.01

23.44

0.59

4.31

19.48

29.91

2.46

0.48

0.01

1.62

24.28

124.81

6.99

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.48

0.00

1.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.50

7.17 3.43
2.40 0.40
0.00 1.23
4.63 0.61
0.40 0.02
1.06 1.26
14.93 8.04
4.27 2.28
0.51 4.97
8.31 8.43
0.00 1.23
0.24 0.04
5.34 0.77
49.26 32.71
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Az étlapvaltoztatds jogat fenntartjuk!

J6 étvagyat kivanunk!




